AMT1-A5/96 Analogue ammeter
AMT1-A5/96
Extended Product Type AMT1-A5/96
Product ID 2CSG323260R4001
EAN 8012542549208
Catalog Description AMT1-A5/96 Analogue ammeter
Long Description AMT1-A5/96 is a 96x96mm fonrt-panel analogue ammeter used in ac networks. Indirect
insertion.
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Ordering
8012542549208EAN
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
90303100Customs Tariff Number
Dimensions
96 mmProduct Net Width
0.096 mProduct Net Height
53 mmProduct Net Depth /
Length
0.400 kgProduct Net Weight
Container Information
1 piecePackage Level 1 Units
0.12 mPackage Level 1 Width
0.1 mPackage Level 1 Height
0.1 mPackage Level 1 Depth /
Length
0.4 kgPackage Level 1 Gross
Weight
8012542549208Package Level 1 EAN
Environmental
Operation -40 … +55 °CAmbient Air Temperature
Following EU Directive 2002/95/EC August 18, 2005 and amendmentRoHS Status
Additional Information
±1,5%Accuracy
1 A
5 A
10 A
15 A
20 A
25 A
30 A
40 A
50 A
60 A
80 A
100 A
150 A
200 A
250 A
300 A
400 A
500 A
600 A
800 A
1000 A
1500 A
2000 A
2500 A
3000 A
4000 A
5000 A
6000 A
8000 A
10000 A
Current Rating
ACCurrent Type
IP52Degree of Protection
96 mm x 96 mmDimensions
0...10000 AMeasuring Range
AnalogueMeter Type
Front-panelMounting Type
SCL 1-A5…/96 scale typeOptions Provided
0.8 WPower Loss
2AMT1-A5/96
AMT1-A1/96Product Main Type
Analogue AmmeterProduct Name
31/03/2006 0.00.00RoHS Date
Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)
9AKK107046A0430Data Sheet, Technical
Information
9AKK106713A5695Declaration of Conformity
- CE
See RoHS InformationEnvironmental Information
on the product bodyInstructions and Manuals
2CSC445003K0201RoHS Information
Classifications
EC002292 - Ampere meter for installationETIM 4
EC002292 - Ampere meter for installationETIM 5
EC002292 - Ampere meter for installationETIM 6
EC002292 - Ampere meter for installationETIM 7
PObject Classification Code
5. Small Equipment (No External Dimension More Than 50 cm)WEEE Category
Low Voltage Products and Systems  → Modular DIN Rail Products  → Energy Efficiency Devices  → Front Panel single function instruments
Categories
3AMT1-A5/96